Fees, Expenses or Allowances Paid to Elected Members 2022 / 2023



Meeting attendance fees
Total

Michael Librizzi
Meeting attendance fees
Total

Totals

Mayor's annual allowance

Deputy Mayor's annual allowance
Meeting attendance fees

Travel and accommodation expenses
Training

Conference Expenses

Total

32,469.96

32,469.96

32,469.96

32,469.96

85,800.00
21,450.00
405,873.60
1,305.29
6,167.07
7,991.64

528,587.60



