Fees, Expenses or Allowances Paid to Elected Members 2022 / 2023

Meeting attendance fees Total	32,469.96 32,469.96
Michael Librizzi Meeting attendance fees	32,469.96
Total	32,469.96
Totals	
Mayor's annual allowance	85,800.00
Deputy Mayor's annual allowance	21,450.00
Meeting attendance fees	405,873.60
Travel and accommodation expenses	1,305.29
Training	6,167.07
Conference Expenses	7,991.64
Total	528,587.60